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Little Rock Fleet Services
Wednesday, December 16, 2015

Order Date

Department

Fire Department

Housing and
Neighborhood
Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Public Works
Department

Vehicle Description

To contract with Cap Fleet Upfitters
and Pick UP Truck Warehouse to
equip Fire vehicle 16D152

To contract with Cap Fleet Upfitters
and Goss Camper to equip (2)
Housing vehicles 15E552 and
15E553

To contract with Cap Fleet Upfitters
and Fleet Safety to equip Police
vehicles 15C320-15C333

To contract with Landers Ford to
purchase (1) 2015 Camry Hybrid

To Contract with to purchase {1)
One Ton Dually F-350 Crew Cab

To contract with Cap Fleet Upfitters
to Equip Public Works vehicle
15A303

Price

$5,576

$2,326

$2,703

24,942

43,332

$712

10/31/2015

10/31/2015

10/31/2015

09/17/2015

09/17/2015

10/31/2015

BOD

5/8 Cent Tax

5/8 Cent Tax

5/8 Cent Tax

5/8 Cent Tax

5/8 Cent Tax

5/8 Cent Tax

L/

ke

Arrival Date

October 26, 2015

To be determine



Little Rock Fleet Services
Wednesday, December 16, 2015

Department Vehicle Description Price Order Date BOD Arrival Date
Zoo Department To contract with Cruise Cars Inc. to $59,775 10/27/2015 5/8 CentTax  January 30, 2016
purchase (5) Zoo Carts
Zoo Department To contract with Magie Ford to $22,710 12/14/2015 5/8 CentTax To be determine
purchase (1) 2016 Ford Transit
Connect

Total $162,076



